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Database (2018-2019)

Name of the Document

Page No.

Turnitin Subscription Details (2018-2019)

Delnet Subscription Details (2018-2019)

Koha Subscription Details (2018-2019)

Scopus Subscription Details (2018-2019)
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AIR Subscription Details (2018-2019)

SCC Subscription Details (2018-2019)
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Manupatra Subscription Details (2018-2019)
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Remote Xs Subscription Details (2018-2019)
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To,

Mr. Anand Bajpai

Account Manager

Turnitindia Education Private Limited
B-116, Second Floor ’
Noida-201301

Subject: ACknoWledgement.tO\vards the payment of Subscription of “Turnitin-Anti
Plagiarism Web Tool” for 2018-2019.

Dear Sir, ‘

With reference to the subject as ci_ted above,. the full advance payment of T 508168/-
(Rupees Five Lac Eight Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Eight Only) has been made on
16.04.2019 through RTGS (UTR NO. IOBAN 1901:66677371) as per details given in your
proforma invoice dated 31.10.2018 towards the renewal of subscription for the aforesaid
Anti Plagiarism Web Tool for one year commencing from 01.10.2018 to 30.09.2019.

It is requested that the same may kindly be accepted and the receipt for the same may be
sent to the undersigned at the earliest. ;

Thanking You,

" Yours truly,

Q) X
ol |
\."{( ok Kumar Singh)
~7Q)  Registrar .

&/

Encl: as said above



GLA


GLA

UNIVERSITY

08.01.2019

G,

" The Vice-Chancellor

GLA University
Mathura

Through proper channel

Subject: Request to sanction the amount of Rs. 508168/~ for renewal subscription of Turnitin
Originality Check: Anti-Plagiarism Web Tool for 2018-2019.

S ‘ W ith due respect, I wish to state that Turnitin Originality Check: Anti-Plagiarism Web

- Tool 1s to be renewed for the year 2018-2019 commencing from 01.10.2018 to

, 30.(59.20.19‘. For which, the subscription renewal amount in US Dollar which is $ 5830

‘(IN'R ‘? 508168/-) is to be sent either through D.D in favor of “TurnitIndia Education
Private Limited” or NEFT. The required details are enclosed along with this letter.

L fherefore, request you to kindly accord the approval and sanction the said amount for

~ the same. The detailed information along with. approval is herewith enclosed for your

kind information.

Re commarded §=¢
Thanking You, @[,Pm vaf . .
Yours sincerely, ‘ ' -' 3 mQ gt
QA
S

Dr. P. M. Gupt ;
upta /i': o

Deputy Librarian 0-4() Wﬁﬁ

Note:*conversion rates are subject to change as per RBI/GOC M _




No: Receipt No./52126/2018-19 valcd a-Vidy-«UV 1o

\ DELNET- Developing Library Network
4 JNU Campus, Nelson Mandela Road
Vasant Kunj
New Delhi-110070
Contact : 011-26741305, 26741232
E-Mail : hkkaul@gmail.com
www.delnet.nic.in

Receipt

Received with thanks from : GLA UNIVERSITY
17 K.M STONE, NH#2
DELHI-MATHURA ROAD, P.O AJHAI, MATHURA
(DELNET MEMBERSHIP NO IM-546)

The sum of - Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Only
By - GLA UNIVERSITY; Indian Overseas Bank (India)

Inter Bank Transfer (TS 2-May-2018 13,570.00
Remarks - AMOUNT RECEIVED TOWARDS ANNUAL INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP FEES

FOR THE PERIOD 27.03.2018 TO 26.03.2019

VE |
FSVINDIA

*+¥ 13,570.00/- Autri ned :uugnatory



DELNET
Developing Library Network
New Delhi

www.delnet.nic.in

Certificate of Membership

This certifies that

Malhorer

5
g
5
5
5
5
5
5
-
5
-
5
-
-
g
1s an Institutional Member of g
5
DELNET - Developing Library Network g
-

5

5

5

=

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

and is entitled to all benefits and privileges pertaining thereto.

Membership Number M — 546 has been renewed and it
expires on March 26, 2019

Dr. H. K./éaul
Director

Date of Issue: May 4, 2018 DELNET, New Delhi

=ne
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GLA

R UNIVERSITY

T grenom 7o | MATHURA.

19.04.2018

To,

The Vice-Chancellor
GLA University
Mathura

Through Professor Incharge Library

Subject: Regarding issue of a demand draft of Z 13,570/-in favor of “DELNET” For
renewal of DELNET Annual Institutional Membership Subscription for the
year 2018-2019. ' :

Sir, E
With due respect, it is to inform you that subscription of DELNET Annual

Institutional Membership is to be rgheWed_ for a period of one ycar
commencing from 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019, For which a demand draft of X
13,570/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundréd Seventy only) is to be issued
in favor of “DELNET” Payable at New Delhi. It may kindly be noted that the
payment can be made through NEFT also to DELNET.

It is, thefefore, requested you to kindly accord the approval for the same. A letter
with invoice received from DELNET is herewith enclosed for your ready

reference. " )

Thanking You, GLA LN E T 27y A
LA L - _JRA Leco™ \357"/”v
(LiZRARY)

: ,% R
Yours sincerely, ::t' : 23/q,20} B /
S5 ad ... L0508 gpeou s
S\,ﬁ”/ 8ignature %RQ&Q %L C?/&( A/
P. M. Gupta = /72:\ M‘? /&/ .

University Library Incharge




.’ JIVESNA TECH PVT LTD

Date 19/02/2019

The Librarian,

GLA University

Mathura

Subject: Receipt of payment of koha AMC

Dear Sir/Madam,

This letter acknowledge receipt of your payment of the Rs. 34,800.00/- for koha LMS AMC
thru NEFT in date 18™ Feb 2019.

Thank you

Utsav Rai

Regional Manager
+91-8860611657

E-mail: Utsav@jivesna.com

828,sec-2B,vasundhara Ghaziabad(U.P.),201012 India
Phone: - +0120-4265960 E-mail:-info@)jivesna.com Web:-www.jivesna.com



s

Jivesna Tech Pvt. Ltd.

364, Sector-2C,vasundharz

° CGhaziabad (u.p) 201012

Phone No.: 0120-4266526

INVOICE NO:1V/LMS/5146
DATE: 04/02/2015

SHIP TO:

BILL TO:
The Vice Chancellor The Vice Chancellor -
GLA University GLA University
Mathura - Mathura
GST No.
. S5.No, | ° DESCRIPTION 7 QUANTITY AMOUNT
! : Support and help.desk facilities for library staff for day to day
j- > use, Automatic Database backup, upgrade latest stable version
of koha LM§&, on annua! basis. s
2 Support and help desk facilities for library staff for day to day , f,
= use, Automatic Database backup, upgrade latest stable version 30,000.00/-
of Dspace, on annual basis.
‘ rAMC'charges‘for ko_hé» LMS & Dspéce for the duration of 1 Year --
l (01/01/2019 ~31/12/20189) & :
-, " SUBTOTAL 30,000.00/- |
Cheowas\ CGST @9% | - 2,700.00/-
o= v SGST@9% 12,700.00/-
,}c\‘& -
0"\\")'\ 7 TOTAL AMOUNT (INR) 35,400.00/-

Amount in words: INR Thirty five thbu_sa_nd four hundred enly.

N\

| Account No:

. BANK DETAILS
Bank Name: Axis Bank

913020051312458

IFS Code: UTIBO000715

dank Address: Vaishali, Ghaziabad (UP)

Make all checks payable to jivesna tech pvt. Itd.

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact
PAN No. AADCI0108L

GST No. 09AADC3I0108L2ZN

Name: Utsav Rai,

Phone number: +91-8860611657

E-mail: utsav@jivesna.com

AT & 1R \ i & e 2 s g1
Thank you for your business! }‘}LA UIQ“: R“‘ f ' '?{5

AFTVEE XSL‘OC‘/ -

e ©1-02-2¢i19 '

Ygeu \.;hmxa Miscellonees
5 Dl




UNIVERSITY

MATHURA

Recognised by UGC Under Section 2

S A
L Accredited with A ) Grade by NAAC

GLAU/R/OFF/LIB/ 16 VL 07.03.2019

To,

Mr. Vijay Reddy

Elsevier Research Intelligence

Elsevier. A Division of RELX India Pvt. Ltd
14" Floor, Building No. 10B, DLF Cyber City,
Phase-I1, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002

Subject: Acknowledgement towards the payment of Subscription of “SCOPUS
Database” for 2019.

 With reference to the subject as cited above, the full payment of $ 16520 (USD Sixteen
Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty Only) ) has been made on 13.02.2019 through SWIFT
(No0.02661021900010) as per details given in your pro-forma invoice dated 31.12.2018
towards the subscription to the aforesaid database for one year commencing from

01.01.2019 to 31.12.2019. )

It is requested that the same may kindly be accepted and the receipt for the same may be

sent to the undersigned at the earliest.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

\{( K.umar Singh) ,
; Registrar
Encl: as above

——m

e




UNIVERSITY

@K‘ MATHURA
TR R AT 3T

11.01.2019

10,

The Vice-Chancellor
GLA University
Mathura

: Through proper channel

S Subject: Request to sanction regardmg issue of a demand draft of USD 16520 (INR
o ?1227436/—)* for subscrlptlon of Scopus Database for 2019.

8 - With due régards I have té say that the Database namely, Scopus is to be
subscrlbed for the year 2019 commencmg from 01.01.2019 to 31.12.2019. For
which, the payment of USD 16520/- (INR T 1227436/-) is to be made either
through demand draft or RTGS. The detailed information is herewith enclosed.
o It may also be noted that (1 USB=Rs. 74.30%).

~ You are, therefore, reque'sted io kindly accord the permission and sanction the said

amount for the same.

Thanking You,
Recorranded ‘f“

Yours sincerely, '
val 4 Rs1A2 Y436/
(P A g
cu.m

= ;
Dr. P. M. Gupta

Deputy Librarian
*conversion rates are subject to change as per RBI /&L\W

S NG
LA UNVERSITY RATHUR e e
(UEE2RY) B

b s
Armount (i l?-_').‘] 436 /,“
TR L
Headt : ..Ez 30\””00 g

sooatire _... G



AIR Infotech Service Pyt Ltd

213. Satyam Apparment
Wardha Road Dhantoli Nag

Sub: - Purchase order for st

Dear Sir,

With reference to your P

pur-440012

place the order of subsu ibe the AIR Comprehensive Databases.

ihscription of “AIR Comprehensive Databases.

04 042018

erforma Invoice No. A1S/2018/154 dated 14/03/2018, we are pleased to

Gross’_"

= S Title Year,} Qty Cost Total Dis Amount | Tax Total |
3 IN - Amount | % ®) % | Amount | Amount
e  Adfter ®) ®
: e Discount g
1 | AIR Supreme 1950-18 4 28000 112000 | 62.36 | 42156.80 18 7588.22 | 49745.02.
Court DataBase ' 5
| Lesearch . e 7 : ¥ e
2 | AIR High Court 1950-18 4 28000 | 112000 | 62.36 | 42156.80 18 | 758822 | 49745.02
DataBase Lesearch | s : 2 ¥
3 | Criminal Law 1950-18 4 |.27500 | 110000 | 62 41800.00 18 | 7524.00 | 49324.00
Journal DataBase g
Lesearch v
4 | AIR PRIVY 1900-50 4 25000 100000 62 38000.00 18 6840.00 | 44840.00
Council DataBase : ; W i
5| AIR Online 4 10000 40000 40 24000.00 18 4320.00 [ 28320.00
Institutibnal vision v
Subscription for 0
four Connections :
% 118500 | 474000 188113.6 . 33860.44 2_21974.04
;. "G\: Terms & conditions
1. Please acknowledge the receipt of this order.
2. Publisher’s list price will be allowed.
Thanking you,
Yours {ruly,
)
@\:9/&
(Ashok Kumar Singh)
3.~ Registrar _
/
Encl.; as said above

17 Km Stone \IH-‘_, \/Ia 1ura D | b
Tel +91- <667.730900 909 Web51te wwwiela:




cription of AIR Comprehensive Databases.

Jyoti Gupta <jyoti.gupta@gla.ac.in>

ubscription of AIR Comprehensive Databases.

Jyoti Gupta <iyoti.gupta@gla.ac.in> Wed, Apr 4, 2018 at 5:30 PM
To: amitdelhi@airinfotechservices.com

04.04.2018

To

AIR Infotech Service Pvt Ltd

213, Satyam Apparment

Wardha Road Dhantoli Nagpur-440012
Cont No. - 08076118901, 09716301470

amitdelhi@airinfotechservices.com
Subject: Subscription of AIR Comprehensive Databases.

A Si,

“ With reference to the subject as cited above, the advance payments of ¥ 44395.00 (Forty Four
Thousands Three Hundreds Ninety Five Only) which is 20% of total amount ¥ 221974.00 has been
made through NEFT (UTR No.: IOBAN-18094566534), dated 04/04/2018 of the Indian Overseas Bank,
GLA University, Mathura as per details given in your invoice towards the subscription of “AIR
Comprehensive Databases. '

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the payment, and the receipt for the same may be send to the
undersigned or mailed at librarian@gla.ac.in.

Yours sincerely,

Dr. Jyoti Gupta
; Assistant Librarian
E Central Library
GLA University Mathura, 281406
| .. Jyotigupta@gla.ac.in

< 9634686922

N\
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To, e Date: 06.04.2018
The Vice Chancelior,

GLA University,

Mathura

Through proper channel.

Subject: Regarding the PDC (?ost-datéd cheque) of August 1, 2018 for ¥ 177579.00.
Sir,

With due ‘re-garlds; a PDC (Post-dated cheque) of 'Au_‘gust 1, 2018, for remaining payments of ¥
177579.00 (total amount ¥ 221974.00) is to’ be issued in favour of “AIR INFOTECH
SERVICES PVT LTD” Towards thé subscription of AIR Compréhensive Databases. The
detailed information is attached with tl:is letter for your ready reference.

I, therefore, request you to kindly issue the PDC for the said amount.

e

Thanking you,
L}

- Yaurs sincerely. - ' » £ _’MOLQ,LQ
il | ‘ Fov W2 .
AN A
gl\® L e
Dr. Jyoti Gupta e ﬂ'@
(Assistant Librarian) iy o
\c\fi
= A
e
Encl: Approval along with Proforma InvoRe A v
i \(-\. ]
{’; L -y AN 3 c:l.g '"f s f’q(h/%‘:' W L(I/(,
AN G P R DY e g "
R Tl o g
l:{") ‘j~'£ ( E.\ CiAa 3 i 5 L3 )‘:' e
E - ——
e o



m aéﬁ GLA Engg. College, Aihai Branch (12388) VALID FOR 3 MONTH ONLY FROM THE DATE OF INSTRUMENT

8 aG.!..}:‘Engt_.;. College, Village & Post Office Ajhai, L [ T [ [30]07 éO']b ]
E- athura - 281408 :
dian Overseas Bank IFS CODE : iOBA0C01959 IGE DDMMY Y Y Y

AIR INFOTECH SERVICES PVT LTD

T =1%F F1OR BEARER

RU,.EEEL Bupieeis- (?ne Lakh Sevgjl_t—yfjeven Thousand Five Hundred SeventyNine Only

NSty iy

s % 177579.00

At‘lﬂf: T AIC199902000000101 GLA UNIVERSITY, MATHURA ( U.P.)
i T I o o o ot e DRI e o
R R e
7FNDO9 __TREASURER WEMBER CHAIRMAN EC
|
"Payable at par at all branches of I0B in india" Please sign above
"LELOLS 2810200061 bk
3
S
o
L]
&
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SBEEE | UNTVERSITY
e St 3@ xQLHbyu}é?u"w Section 265,
143 2, <2 _ ?Accredited with j% Grade by NAC

To.

Eastern Book Co. Pvt. Ltd. =

5-B Atma Ram House, 1 Tolstoy Marg, . - 04.04.2018
Connaught Place, New Delhi -110001, India .

Sub: - Purchase order for subscription of “SCC online Web Edition Platinum plus with

HeinOnline.
Dear Sir, .
s With reference to your Performa Invoice No.: 2018/5115C dated 27/03/2018, we are pleased to
:}“‘g place the order of subscribe of SCC online Web Edition Platinum plus with HeinOnline.
S.No.  Title  Qty ~ Amount®)
1 A SCC online Web Edition Platinum Multiuser ' 186000.00 -
plus with HeinOnline (IP Access) e
: 50 Users

Terms & conditions
1. Please acknowledge the receipt of this order.
2. Publisher’s list price will be allowed.

‘Thvanking you,

Yours truly,

{Ashok Kufar Singh)
8’/ Registrar

Encl.: as said above

LDCAARI AN ek SO 558 b i e AN

. Mathura - 281 406, Utt

iversity@gla.acin




GLA University Mail - Subscription of SCC online Web Edition Platinum plus with HeinOnline.

G L A Jyoti Gupté <jyoti.gupta@gla.ac.in>

LUNIVERSITY

M !Hl RA

p T A

Subscription of SCC onllne Web Edltlon Platmum plus with Heannllne

Jyoti Gupta <jyoti.gupta@gla.ac.in> ’ Wed, Apr 4, 2018 at 5:33 PM
To: Kapil Ajmani <kapil.ajmani@scconline.com> .
04.04.2018
To,
Eastern Book Co. Pvt. Ltd.
5-B Atma Ram House, 1 Tolstoy Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi
-110001, India

kapil.ajmani@scconline.com
Mobile: +91 98711-97218

Sub: Subscription of SCC online Web Edition Platinum plus with HeinOnline.
a5 Sir,

- With reference to the subject as cited above, the advance payments of ¥ 37200.00 (Thirty Seven
. Thousands Two Hundreds Only) which is 20% of total amount ¥ 186000.00 has been made through
NEFT (UTR No.: IOBAN-18094568406), dated 04/04/2018 of the Indian Overseas Bank, GLA
Univefsity, Mathura as per details given in your invoice towards the subscription of SCC online Web
Edition Platinum plus with'HeinOnline ' ’

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the payment and the recelpt for the same may be send to the
undersigned or mailed at librarian@gla.ac.in.

- - A

Yours sincerely,

Dr. Jyoti Gupta
Assistant Librarian
Central Library
A% GLA University Mathura, 281406
& jyoti.gupta@gla.ac.in
9634686922

SRS NSTBRBRIEN NIV F T T LN KA I A e

SOOI L 17, 1 LSRR SO M B AT
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Date: 09.04.2018
To
Mr. Kapil Ajmani
Eastern Book Co. Pvt. Ltd.
5-B, Atma Ram House,
1, Tolstoy Marg
Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

" Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith a Post-dated Cheque of 30" July 2018 No. 461048
dated 30.07.2018 for remaining amount which is ¥ 1,48,800/- towards the
subscription to SCC Online Web Edition Platinum Plus with Hein Online against
order no. GLAU/RO/Lib/6341/18 dated 04.04.2018

It is requested that the same may kindly be accepted and the receipt for the same
may be sent to the undersigned. »

. Thanking you,

Yours sincerely

%\m@

Dr. Jyoti Gupta
Assistant [ibrarian

Encl: Post-dated Cheque worth % 1,48,800/-

17 Km Stone, ’\IH 2 Mathura - D\.lhl Road, PO.: Chaumuhan, Mathura - 281 406, Uttar Pradesh

ek Uit \662 250900 / 909 | Website: www.gla.ac.in | E-mail: 01aumvelsltvg gla.ac.in

i3




GLA Engg. College, Ajhai Branch {1999)

VAKID FOR 3 HONTH ONLY FRON THE DATE OF INSTRUMENT

wdian Overseas Bank S;J; Sgg_g.zsc;ﬁgesge Village & Post Office Ajha, L J j , [ {3 5 {07‘ ?01ﬁ—}

sl i IFS CODE : IOBA0GD 299 IGE DDMMY YV v
Ay EASTERN BOOK COMPANY PVT LTD i s BEARER
'G@RUPEES Rupees One Lgkh FourtyEight Thousand Eight Hundred Only o : :
e 1T Fi ? 5148800.00 %

U INUIA PV L LD, KANPUR /

2
(2]
z
[=]

TFNDOS

"Payal_)le at par at all branches of IOB in India”

"LELOLB™ 281020006

S

GLA UNIVERSITY, MATHURA ( U.P.)
T s

ERN L

TREASURER BER CHAIRMAN EC

Please sign above

s
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Manupatra information Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 14.04.2018
B-37. Sector-1. ; '

Noida 201 301 India

Sub: - Purchase order for subscription of “Manupatra Online Database.

Dear Sir.

With reference to your Performa Invoice No. MANU/0318/4438 dated 27/03/2018, we are pleased .

to place the order of subscribe of Manupatra Online Database.
s : Tax Tax Amount (%) After T
S.No. Title Qty Cost % _Amdunt - Discount
1 | Manupatra Online IP . |43220.00 | 18% : "777‘9:60 50999.60
Database Based s :
*| Module: IP Based

Terms & conditions
B 1. Please acknowledge the receipt of this order.
‘ 2. Publisher’s list price will be allowed.

Thanking you,

= - Yours truly, -

( »st ok Kumar Singh)
}/ ~ Registrar

I.nc .; as said above

ORISR L3 Lt




GLA University Mail - Subscription of Manupatra Online Database

LINIVERSITY

T s o | MATHURA

. . Jyoti Gupta <jyoti.gupta@gla.ac.in>

Subscription of Manupatra Online Database

Jyoti Gupta <jyoti.gupta@gla.ac.in> Wed, Apr 4, 2018 at 5:36 PN

To: ajain@manupatra.com
04.04.2018
To, Manupatra Information

Solutions Pvt. Ltd. B-37, Sector-1,
Noida 201 301 India '
ajain@manupatra.com

Sub: - Subscription of Manupatra Online Database.

With reference to the subject as cited above, the full advance payment of Rs. 51000.00 (Fifty One
> «zx Thousands Only) has been made through NEFT (UTR No.: IOBAN-18094567892), dated 04/04/2018
% of the Indian Overseas Bank, GLA University, Mathura as per details given in your invoice towards the

subscription of Manupatra Online Database. . ;

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the payment, and the receipt for the same may be send to the
undersigned or mailed at librarian@gla.ac.in: e '

| ! Yours sincerely,

Dr. Jyoti Gupta

Assistant Librarian

Central Library

GLA University Mathura, 281406
jyoti.gupta@gla.ac.in
9634686922

R S AN A A
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/' No.:. 395

B Balani infatech Pyt Lid.
sty

Received with thanks from -

The sum of

By
Remarks

“*Subject to Realisation

BALANI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

B-116, Sector-67, Noida - 201301
Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar
Uttar Pradesh
Regd. Office: 1 19, Vinoba Puri, Lajpat Nagar i
New Delhi-110024

State Name : Uttar Pradesh, Code : 09

9@!5;..,9‘7_2§9_OPL209_7“BI916~41§6

GLA UNIVERSITY, MATHURA
17km Stone, NH-2,
Mathura-Delhi Road P.O.
Chaumuhan, :
Mathura, Uttar Pradesh 281406

: NEFT
. NEFT

Dated 1-Mar-2021

" Rupees One Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Eight Hundréd Fifty Two Only
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12.02.2021

To;

The Vlce-Chancellor
GLA Un1ver31ty
Mathura -

Through proper channel

Subject: Request to sanction the amount of ¥ 183852/~ for renewal of RemoteXs for 2021.

I : ~ :
e -leth due respect I wxsh to state that RemoteXs Tool 1s to be renewed for the year
X 2021 For which, the payment whlch is T 183852/-(0ne Lac Eighty Three Thousand

a Eloht Hundred and Flfty Two only) is to be sent exther through demand dxaft in favor_

of “Balam Infotech anate Lmnted” or RTGS The reqmred detalls are enc]osed along

‘w1th this letter.
4 I therefore, request you to kindly accord the approval and sanction the sald a.mount for

e the same. The detalled mformatlon along w1th approval i is herew1th enclosed for your

A skmd.mfonnatlon

Yours smcerel /

e GLA UNNERSITY, HATHURA

' - (UBRARY)

~Amount (R): /.8, 39.52/ (i
Bate : 23/@ Iofen.

o@a&aha&aa ‘ %

R,

g S A

ok A i




